VAN AALST HOFSTADE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44771)

Best at
Const at

D HONDT FREDDY

BUYST MARC

VAN DEN ABBEELE EM EL
VAN VOSSOLE W LFRI ED
VAN EXTERGEM RCELS
VERCAUTEREN PAUL
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO

D HONDT FREDDY

VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
VAN G JSEGHEM & ZOON
VAN DEN ABBEELE EM EL
VAN DEN ABBEELE EM EL
VAN DE VELDE STEVEN
VAGENENDE DANNY

VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
VAN DE VELDE STEVEN
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
SERMON JEAN- PI ERRE
VAN DE VELDE STEVEN
VAN VOSSCLE W LFRI ED
CALLEBAUT FRANCO S
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
MATTHI JS AUGUST
LORI E FRANS

VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
MATTHI JS AUGUST
SERMON JEAN- PI ERRE
VERCAUTEREN PAUL
SERMON JEAN- Pl ERRE

Genmeent AD |

Localit E

BALECGEM 1
SCHOONA
DENDERB
DENDERB
ERPE- ME 1
SCHELLE 4
BALEGEM 12
BALECGEM 12
ERPE- ME 12
BALEGEM 12
BUGCENH 5
ERPE- ME 12
BUGCENH 4
MELDERT 2
BALEGEM 12
SCHOONA 2
SMETLED 2
BALEGEM 12
SCHOONA 2
BUGGENH 5
OVERMER 4
BUGCENH 5

2

Af st and

Di st anc

918063
923487
918464
923010
915124
919236
914823
2
900976
915368
2
3
908143
914035
2
3
2
4
919159
3
2
914249
5
915439
909974

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

413375717
425224813
415544914
416909716
402429517
405474615
424247217
421709513
410121415
412159017
413622217
418043016
426855815
421996417
427232715
410138115
427017815
417006314
207936218
425639416
416056216
400427718
417013514
412271117
400683418
427231015
412270817
207938118
403962415
207937618

Snel h.
Vit esse



